NOW HIRING!

Youth Recreation Supervisor





The City of Ketchum Recreation Department

is seeking motivated, highenergy individuals to work as the Youth Recreation Supervisor. They oversee and direct Recreation Assistants in the management of all youth programming and services. The work is performed under the direction of the Recreation Supervisor.

Fulltime, Year Around Position (Benefits included)

Interested Applicants

Contact **Nate Sheehan** Recreation Supervisor nsheehan@ketchumidaho.org (208)726-7820 ext. 6102

